

Seibold Security Launches New Re-Branded Website

New website highlights fresh image along with an improved browsing experience.

Rochester, NY – September 5, 2018 – Seibold Security, a Rochester based single source provider of banking equipment and integrated electronic security systems, today announced the launch of their new rebranded website www.seiboldsecurity.com.

The newly designed website provides a user-friendly experience with improved navigation and functionality that allows customers quick and easy access to essential information surrounding Seibold products and services. It is designed to be responsive to all platforms including mobile devices.

"We are excited about the new website launch" explained Tim Seibold, Co-President at Seibold Security, "the new site offers a colorful and modern design and is more efficiently organized to get visitors fast access to the information they require."

The new site will be updated on a regular basis to include new product and service offerings, business activity, and other company related news and events.

About Seibold Security

Seibold Security is a Rochester, NY based systems integrator of banking equipment and integrated electronic security systems. Founded in 1979 and servicing customers throughout the east coast, Seibold utilizes cutting edge technologies to provide complete, fully integrated security systems for financial institutions, museums, universities, and corporations.

###

Contact:

Kelly Grimes, Marketing Manager Seibold Security kgrimes@seiboldsecurity.com 800.333.1611 X123

seiboldsecurity.com

Corporate Headquarters
12 Aqueduct Street
Rochester, NY 14614

Tel: 585.546.4990
Toll Free: 800.333.1611

Fax: 585.546.5651